

CS No. 946/18

Society for Protection & Management of Aggarwal Jain Temple and
Dharmshala Vs. Rajan Sehgal and ors

18.10.2018

Present : Sh. Shikhar Chand Jain, Manager of the plaintiff in person.

Perused the records. Let summons of the suit be issued to the
defendants on filing PF/RC for next date of hearing. Steps be taken within
two weeks.

Relist the matter now on 12.03.2019.

(Gaurav Rao)
ADJ-02 & Waqf Tribunal/NDD
PHC, N.D/18.10.2018