

**CS946/18**

**SOCIETY FOR THE PROTECTION AND MANAGEMENT OF FAGGARWAL JAIN  
TEMPLE AND DHARAMSHALA Vs. RAJANSEHGAL AND ANR Arguments**

**11.01.20221**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is in self isolation.**

Present : Sh. Gurpreet Singyh Sethi, counsel for the plaintiff, through VC.

Sh. Pramod Kumar, counsel for the defendant, through VC.

As per directions of the Learned Presiding Officer, matter be put  
up on **25.05.2022** for purpose fixed.

**(Reader/Ahlmad)**

**11.01.2022**